Bag and tool kit

CATALOGUE

30113 BEC
Compact tool bag

Content:

Code
410005
410046
410047
410051
316000

Description:

Insulated universal plier 180 mm

Insulated flathead screwdriver 3 x 100 mm
Insulated flathead screwdriver 4 x 100 mm
Insulated "Phillips" screwdriver 1 x 80 mm
TS-50 Scissors

Insulated Tools 1000V
(conf. to EN 60900, IEC 900 VDE 0682-201)

Code

600171

600170

Version Dimensions

BEC-5 tool bag with equipment 180 x 270 x 50 mm

BEC-V tool bag without equipment

f4 sofamel



