Bag and tool kit TOOLS CATALOGUE



## 30113 BEC

Compact tool bag

## Content:

Code	Description:
410005	Insulated universal plier 180 mm
410046	Insulated flathead screwdriver 3 x 100 mm
410047	Insulated flathead screwdriver 4 x 100 mm
410051	Insulated "Phillips" screwdriver 1 x 80 mm
316000	TS-50 Scissors

Insulated Tools 1000V (conf. to EN 60900, IEC 900 VDE 0682-201)

Code	Version	Dimensions
600171	BEC-5 tool bag with equipment	180 x 270 x 50 mm
600170	BEC-V tool bag without equipment	

